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Management

Ms. Evelin Lim (President)

Mr. Tanya Tanyapongpanich (Managing Director)


General Manager

Mr. David Grant 

Email: david@ewl.co.th 
Telephone: (66) 2712 0130 Ext. 605


Overseas Development Mgr.

Mr. Eugenio Sorianini 
Email: eugenio@ewl.co.th

Telephone: (66) 2712 0130 Ext. 206


Projects & Shipping

Mr. Somchai Boonsaisub (Projects Manager) 
Email: somchai.b@ewl.co.th 
Telephone: (66) 2712 0130 Ext. 420


Sales Executives (BKK)

Mr. Panya Tangchitnob

Email: panya@ewl.co.th

Telephone: (66) 2712 0130 Ext. 113


Mr. Itsara Salitul 

E-Mail: itsara@ewl.co.th

Telephone (662) 712 0130 Ext 436


Mr. Wittaya Somkanay

Email: wittaya@ewl.co.th

Telephone: (66) 2712 0130 Ext. 528 
 
Mr. Suttiwit Praweechalalai 

Email: sittiwit@ewl.co.th

Telephone: (66)2712 0130 Ext. 204


Mr. Dissayatron Nagodhalompong

Email: dissayatron@ewl.co.th

Telephone: (66) 2712 0130 Ext. 205

 

Sales Executives (LCB)

Ms. Prapatsorn Chanuchit

Email: prapatsorn@ewl.co.th

Telephone: (66) 38-491 926-8 Ext. 113 


Ms. Kanokwan Sueprang (Bowie)

Email: - kanokwan@ewl.co.th

Telephone: (66) 38-491 926-8 Ext. 104


Airfreight Department

Mr. Narong Supanakorn (Airfreight Manager)

Email: narong@ewl.co.th

Telephone: (66) 2712 0130 Ext. 303


Mr. Somkiat Kornkij-anant (Air Imp Operations) 
Email: kim@ewl.co.th 
Telephone: (66) 2712 0130 Ext. 618


Sea freight Department

Ms. Patcharee Sukarawan (Sea Freight Manager) 
Email: patcharee@ewl.co.th 
Telephone: (66) 2712 0130 Ext. 402


Ms. Namfon Arjsalee (Sea Import Operations) 
Email: namfon@ewl.co.th 
Telephone: (66) 2712 0130 Ext. 404


Laem Chabang Office

Mr. Poltavath Tanyapongpanich (LCB Office Mgr)

Email: - poltavath@ewl.co.th 

Telephone: (66) 384919268


For OVERSEAS enquiries, 
please send to 

ewlnetwork@ewl.co.th

Co-Load Sales


Mr. Nattapol Muninpong

Email: nattapol@ewl.co.th

Telephone: (66) 2712 0130 Ext. 435


Ms. Natkrita Chockvachiraroj

Email: natkrita@ewl.co.th

Telephone: (66) 2712 0130 Ext. 614

 
Ms. Wannapha Pongworawijit

Email: wannapha@ewl.co.th

Telephone: (66)2712 0130 Ext. 203


Overseas Accounts

Ms. Jureeporn Saedang

Email: jureeporn@ewl.co.th 
Telephone: (66) 2712 0130 Ext. 617
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